9/11/25, 9:05 PM

Algeria International 2025

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | lF Oran, Algeria
(1 10/9/2025 to 10/12/2025

International Series

MS Acceptance list

65 Active entries

Select event:

MS v

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

9/9/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID  Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 69253 ] | UTAI GiovanniTOTI Italy #124 13891 7 -
2 87691 | [l [TA] Fabio CAPONIO Italy #150 11503 1 .
3 74008 [JCB [SUN Julien SCHEIWILLER Switzerland #161 10845 16 -
4 72466 i [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #168 10551 12 -
5 87999 + [ENG] Nadeem DALVI England #174 10159 16 -
6 64839 = [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #208 8433 5 -
7 78891 [l [SUN Nicolas A. MUELLER Switzerland #214 7810 16 -
8 68394 m [KSA] mahd SHAIKH Saudi Arabia #219 7684 10 -
9 95766 = [NED] Noah HAASE Netherlands #240 6700 15 -
10 58631 [l [SUN Joel KONIG Switzerland #244 6520 16 -
1 98s96 [} [ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria #251 6397 8 -
12 95480 gy [POL] Lukasz CIMOSZ Poland #284 5249 16 -
13 84479 oy [IND] Lokesh Reddy KALAGOTLA India #289 5160 6 -
14 71877 i [IND] Arya BHIVPATHAKI India #301 4850 9 -
15 95479 ] | UTAI LucazHOU Italy #308 4690 8 -
16 66842 ey [IND] Manav CHOUDHARY India #324 4260 8 -
17 56114 MM [MRI] Lucas DOUCE Mauritius #335 4085 5 -
18 98443 I I [BEL] Yaro VAN DELSEN Belgium #336 4080 13 -
19 99187 . [ALG] Mohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria #431 2590 7 -
20 56643 i [IND] Sai Prasad TEEGALA India #447 2350 5 -
21 96561 ] | [BELI Baptiste ROLIN Belgium #453 2290 0 -
22 83865 [Rad [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #454 2280 8 -
23 81874 [}  [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria #455 2280 3 .
24 73690 mmmm [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #461 2235 4 -

Qualifying
1 70161 pmamm [IND] Aditya Narayen ANANDA SWAMINATHAN - India #512 1830 3 .
2 97525 &= [MAS] Vijayan TAMILARASUKUMAR Malaysia #6071 1360 6 -
3 72161 [} [ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #623 1280 2 -
4 95705 n [SUI] Loris DIETRICH Switzerland #691 1020 12 -
5 84412 ]l [BEL lljo VAN DELSEN Belgium #700 980 13 -
6 70604 ] [l [FRAI Nolhan RIHOUEY France #858 700 3 -
7 80630 l [ALG] Mohamed Amine GUELMAOUI Algeria #875 650 2 -
8 91629 [}  [ALG] Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria #875 650 2 -
9 58476 = [UAE] Naveen RAJENDRAN United Arab Emirates  #889 600 1 -
10 57937 [} [ALG] Oussama KEDDOU Algeria #928 550 1 -
1 84409 [} [ALGI Ryane MAZRI Algeria #928 550 1 -
12 43478 l [ALG] Ayoub Rayan DAOUD Algeria #928 550 1 -
13 62837 [}  [ALGI Daoud AIMEN Algeria #4928 550 1 -
14 92920 [l [KSAl fahad ALMALKI Saudi Arabia #1006 480 3 -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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9/11/25, 9:05 PM

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Member ID  Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

15 85825 [ [SVK] Sebastian KADLEC Slovakia #1009 471 9 -
16 91043 [} [ALG] YACINE Laichi Algeria #1258 250 2 -
17 81624 . [ALG] Mohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE Algeria #1288 210 1 -
18 56156 . [ALG] Mohamed Amine CHEKKAL Algeria #1288 210 1 -
19 30018 [ B [FRAI Kais SELLAMI France #1288 210 1 -
20 49514 o [IND] Mikhael S. VARGHESE India #1499 140 2 -
21 27840 [} [ALG] Omar SEHILLA Algeria #1586 100 1 -
22 49533 [} [ALG] Dani AIsSOU Algeria #1586 100 1 -
23 46306 [ [ALG] Mohamed Abdellali BOUAOUICHE Algeria #1586 100 1 -
24 71368 ™ [INA] Rami WAREETH Indonesia #1840 40 3 -
25 32268 [} [ALG] Samir AFNAI Algeria #1850 20 ] .
26 30816 . [ALG] Said Tarek AMROUNI Algeria #1850 40 1 -
27 68546 [} [ALG] Billal LARACHI Algeria #1850 40 1 -
28 30841 [} [ALG] Fouzi AISSOU Algeria #1850 40 1 .
29 62336 . [ALG] Sofiane AOUAMER Algeria #1850 40 1 -
30 43060 . [ALG] Ayoub DJEBLI Algeria #1850 40 1 -
31 30383 [} [ALG] Abdelhagni AISSOU Algeria #1850 40 1 -
32 g8as14 [ECM (SUN Arnaud BOSCHUNG Switzerland #1922 20 1 -
33 94005 [Bam [JOR] Izzeldeen ABUARRAH Jordan - . -
34 21347 [l [ALG] Mourad AFNAI Algeria B B L
35 31477 [} [ALG] Sid Ali SAIDANI Algeria - - .
36 28080 [} [ALG] Faouzi ZIANE Algeria - - .
37 48017 [} [ALG] Fahed BENABDELKADER Algeria R - R _
38 86314 . [ALG] Mohamed Amine KESSARI Algeria - - - N
39 38307 [l [ALG] Ahmed TIAB Algeria - - - -
40 39848 [l [ALG] Riad AFENAI Algeria - - - -
4 20005 [} [ALG] Maxel ZEKRINI Algeria R R . .

Removed

9/8/2025 94564 = [UAE] Shashaank Sai MUNNANGI United Arab Emirates - - - -
9/9/2025 28804 . [ALG] Houssem Yacine ELAOUESSE Algeria - - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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9/11/25, 9:06 PM

Algeria International 2025

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | lF Oran, Algeria

B 10/9/2025 to 10/12/2025

International Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event:

54 Active entries

WS v

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

9/9/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Member ID  Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 60035 ] [ (BEL Clara Lassaux Belgium #100 17766 1% -
2 61746 = [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #142 12054 12 -
3 93199 E [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #156 11281 9 -
4 58469 n [SUI] Dounia PELUPESSY Switzerland #160 10760 15 -
5 88020 e [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #172 9810 g -
6 76311 [0 [SUN Julie FRANCONVILLE Switzerland ~ #181 9120 14 -
7 84635 | [l [TAI Gianna STIGLICH Italy #189 8775 8 -
8 78187 i [IND] Farza NAZRIN India #206 8000 12 -
9 60301 n [POR] Mariana PAIVA Portugal #208 7864 " -
10 65573 [ECl [SUN Azkya Aliefa RUHANDA Switzerland ~ #235 6310 9 -
1 75944 i [CRO] Jelena BUCHBERGER Croatia #241 6093 13 -
12 96365 E [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #245 5920 5 -
13 85869 [IEB (KSA] khadijah KAWTHAR SaudiArabia  #262 5436 6 -
14 54173 h [CZE] Tallulah Sharleen VAN COPPENOLLE Czechia #275 5080 9 -
15 86234 [UGA] Gladys MBABAZI Uganda #297 4400 4 -
16 61917 [ | UTA] Emma PICCININ Italy #309 4091 9 -
17 65829 [ [SUN Anja STRAUSAK Switzerland  #335 3620 10 -
18 75658 . [ALG] Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria #350 3323 3 -
19 74714 EXm= [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #355 3120 4 -
20 64063 [}  [ALG] Halla BOUKSANI Algeria #361 3039 4 -
21 88581 === [MRI] Elsa HOW HONG Mauritius #381 2623 2 -
22 57847 . [ALG] Malak OUCHEFOUN Algeria #389 2495 3 -
23 97482 ] ] [BEL] Karla HENRY Belgium #403 2360 10 -
24 63832 i [IND] Madhumita NARAYAN India #453 1880 2 -

Qualifying
1 83887 S [SVKI Olivia KADLECOVA Slovakia #459 1865 10 -
2 94199 oy [IND] sadhana FENELON India #484 1690 5 -
3 82668 [} [ALGI Sirine IBRAHIM Algeria #503 1520 1 -
4 59922 l [ALG] Linda MAZRI Algeria #530 1470 2 -
5 66091 [} [ALG] Ferd HOUDA Algeria #599 1100 2 -
6 99240 l [ALG] Tinhinane CHILA Algeria #633 920 1 -
7 66639 . [ALG] Ines ZIANI Algeria #743 650 2 -
8 48107 l [ALG] Rahma Aya SALEM Algeria #795 550 1 -
9 31835 [} [ALG] lkram TOUATI Algeria #795 550 1 -
10 95224 [} [ALG] Rosa MAMACHE Algeria #795 550 1 R
1 27376 [} [ALG] Lylia LEKBAL Algeria #795 550 1 -
12 45055 [ [ALG] Ines MADI Algeria #795 550 1 -
13 72550 [} [ALGI Dounia NAAMA Algeria #795 550 1 -
14 11455 l [ALG] Chiraz HALIMI Algeria #795 550 1 -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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9/11/25, 9:06 PM

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d

Member ID

22386

84590

24875

26894

45964

44284

76420

29188

24648

66176

44778

82827

34361

41624

80339

31746

Player

--Iaﬁlﬁldl----
|

[ALG] Yasmine Meriem BOUAOUICHE

[ALG] Hiba LEKBAL

[ALG] Razane Meriem OUCHEFOUN
[ALG] Douaa Intissare TOUATI
[ALG] Fatima BOUFENNICHE
[ALG] Imene AMOURA

[FRA] Farah DEBECHE

[ALG] Chaima BOUFENNICHE
[IND] Kanak SINGHAL

[SVK] Sofia SLOSIARIKOVA

[ALG] Alae-Soundous KHEDMAD]I
[SVK] Katarina VARGOVA

[IND] Hasini Varma KONDURU
[ALG] Imen-Lama YAHIAQUI
[ALG] Deloum RIHAM

[ALG] Farah AFENAI

Nationality Rank Points

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
France
Algeria
India
Slovakia
Algeria
Slovakia
India
Algeria
Algeria

Algeria

#1037

#1037

#1037

#1157

#1157

#1157

210

210

210

100

100

100

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Tournaments Seed

1

1
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9/11/25, 9:07 PM

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Algeria International 2025

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | lF Oran, Algeria
(1 10/9/2025 to 10/12/2025

International Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event:

MD v
21 Active entries
9/9/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
72086 B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI Algeria
1 . #110 14465 24108 6
63846 B [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL Algeria
98896 B [ALG]Adel HAMEK Algeria
2 . #176 8015 13358 6
99187 B [ALGIMohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria
84412 W [BEL]Iljo VAN DELSEN Belgium
3 . #129 11450 15
98443 WM [BEL]Yaro VAN DELSEN Belgium
62336 B [ALG]Sofiane AOUAMER Algeria
4 9160
94193 B [ALG]Saif Eddine KIOUAR Algeria
56114 ™= [MRI]Lucas DOUCE Mauritius
5 9006
64839 == [MRI]Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius
65672 B [KSAJAhmed BASHIHAB Saudi Arabia
6 3740
35738 Il [KSA]Qahtan ALABIDI Saudi Arabia
gga7s B [ALG]Majed Yacine BALAHOUNE Algeria
7 3680
74509 B [ALG]Samy KHALDI Algeria
56156 B [ALG]IMohamed Amine CHEKKAL Algeria
8 3680
38307 B [ALG]Ahmed TIAB Algeria
72161 B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria
9 . #629 1370 2740 1
81874 I [ALG]IMohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN Algeria
95721 EA [SUIlLiano PANZA Switzerland
10 . #690 1200 2400 2
59717 EJ [SUINicolas FRANCONVILLE Switzerland
80630 B [ALGIMohamed Amine GUELMAOUI  Algeria
11 2200
86314 B [ALG]Mohamed Amine KESSARI Algeria
91043 B [ALGIYACINE Laichi Algeria
12 . #752 920 1840 1
62837 B [ALG]Daoud AIMEN Algeria
57937 B [ALG]Oussama KEDDOU Algeria
13 . #752 920 1840 1
43478 B [ALG]Ayoub Rayan DAOUD Algeria
58476 Bem [UAE]Naveen RAJENDRAN United Arab Emirates
" 31459 E= [UAEJANIl Kumar PINNI United Arab Emirates 1o
46306 B [ALG]IMohamed Abdellali BOUAOUICHE Algeria
15 . #1057 550 1100 1
30816 B [ALG]Said Tarek AMROUNI Algeria
30388 B [ALG]Abdelhagni AISSOU Algeria
16 . #1057 550 1100 1
49533 B [ALG]Dani AISSOU Algeria
84409 B [ALG]JRyane MAZRI Algeria
17 . #1057 550 1100 1
81624 B [ALGIMohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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9/11/25, 9:07 PM

20

21

Member ID
28080
31477

27840
21347

48017
43060

39848
32268

Player

[ALG]Faouzi ZIANE
[ALG]Sid Ali SAIDANI

[ALG]Omar SEHILLA
[ALG]Mourad AFNAI

[ALG]Fahed BENABDELKADER
[ALG]Ayoub DJEBLI

[ALG]Riad AFENAI
[ALG]Samir AFNAI

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected
Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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9/11/25, 9:09 PM

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Algeria International 2025

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | lF Oran, Algeria
(1 10/9/2025 to 10/12/2025

International Series

WD Acceptance list

21 Active entries

9/9/2025

Select event: WD v

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
96365 == [UGA]Husina KOBUGABE Uganda
1 — #133 9601 19202 5
86234 == [UGAIGladys MBABAZI Uganda
93199 == [UGAJFadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI  Uganda
2 — #146 8790 17580 5
74714 E=[UGA]JTracy NALUWOOZA Uganda
59922 B [ALG]Linda MAZRI Algeria
3 . #152 8405 16810 3
75658 B [ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria
64063 B [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
4 13380
57847 B [ALG]Malak OUCHEFOUN Algeria
95423 BB [ITA]Martina CORSINI Italy
5 #105 12034 10
61917 BB [TAJEmma PICCININ Italy
88020 == [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
6 — #192 5798 11596 4
61746 e [EGY]Doha HANY Egypt
82668 B [ALG]Sirine IBRAHIM Algeria
7 11380
78133 [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria
24875 B [ALG]Razane Meriem OUCHEFOUN Algeria
8 9160
48107 B [ALGJRahma Aya SALEM Algeria
66091 B [ALG]Ferd HOUDA Algeria
9 7680
28453 B [ALG]Roumaissa BOUFENNICHE Algeria
95224 B [ALG]Rosa MAMACHE Algeria
10 7680
44284 B [ALG]imene AMOURA Algeria
65503 == [MRI]Chiara HOW HONG Mauritius
11 - L. #290 3420 6840 2
88581 == [MRI]EIsa HOW HONG Mauritius
66639 B [ALG]Ines ZIANI Algeria
12 5880
45964 I [ALG]Fatima BOUFENNICHE Algeria
22386 B [ALG]Yasmine Meriem BOUAOUICHE Algeria
13 5880
26894 I [ALG]Douaa Intissare TOUATI Algeria
75944 mm [CROJJelena BUCHBERGER Croatia
14 5720
54173 Mmm [CZE]Tallulah Sharleen VAN COPPENOLLE Czechia
72550 B [ALG]Dounia NAAMA Algeria
15 5480
80339 B [ALGIDeloum RIHAM Algeria
11455 B [ALG]Chiraz HALIMI Algeria
16 5480
29188 B [ALG]Chaima BOUFENNICHE Algeria
31835 B [ALG]lkram TOUATI Algeria
17 4400
31746 B [ALG]Farah AFENAI Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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20

21

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d

Member ID
45055
99240

84590
44778

76420
67206

66176
82827

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Player
B [ALG]Ines MADI
B [ALG]Tinhinane CHILA

B [ALG]Hiba LEKBAL
B [ALG]JAlae-Soundous KHEDMADJI

B [FRrAJFarah DEBECHE
B B [FRAJArmance FARRELL

Em SyK]Sofia SLOSIARIKOVA
KM [SVK]Katarina VARGOVA

Nationality
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
France
France

Slovakia
Slovakia

Rank Points

#604 1370

#1063 350

Notional/Protected

points

2740

2200

700

Tournaments Seed

2/2



9/11/25, 9:10 PM BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Algeria International 2025

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | lF Oran, Algeria
(1 10/9/2025 to 10/12/2025

International Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

31 Active entries

9/9/2025
Seeding Ranking:
Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main

72086 B [ALG]Koceila MAMMERI Algeria

1 . #70 20790 9
78133 I [ALG]Tanina Violette MAMMERI Algeria
72466 == [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt

2 — #81 17800 12
61746 w==m [EGY]Doha HANY Egypt
72161 B [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria

3 10960
72550 B [ALG]Dounia NAAMA Algeria
91629 B [ALG]Bouksani ABDERRAHIM Algeria

4 10960
75658 B [ALG]Yasmina CHIBAH Algeria
99187 B [ALG]IMohamed Abderrahime BELARBI Algeria

5 10040
82668 B [ALG]Sirine IBRAHIM Algeria
63846 I [ALG]Youcef Sabri MEDEL Algeria

6 10040
59922 B [ALG]Linda MAZRI Algeria
59717 K [SUIINicolas FRANCONVILLE Switzerland

7 . #362 3110 6220 5
76311 K3 [SUIPulie FRANCONVILLE Switzerland
35738 M [KSA]Qahtan ALABIDI Saudi Arabia

8 5955
85869 MM [KSAlkhadijah KAWTHAR Saudi Arabia
g1624 B [ALG]Mohamed Rayane BOUFFENICHE Algeria

9 5880
22386 [ALG]Yasmine Meriem BOUAQUICHE  Algeria
56156 B [ALG]IMohamed Amine CHEKKAL Algeria

10 4400
99240 B [ALG]Tinhinane CHILA Algeria
62837 B [ALG]Daoud AIMEN Algeria

1 3680
64063 I [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
70604 BB [FRAINolhan RIHOUEY France

12 3680
67206 BB [FRAJArmance FARRELL France
27840 B [ALG]Omar SEHILLA Algeria

13 3680
41624 I [ALG]Imen-Lama YAHIAOUI Algeria
46306 B [ALG]Mohamed Abdellali BOUAOUICHE Algeria

14 3680
66091 B [ALG]Ferd HOUDA Algeria
85825 KM [SVK]Sebastian KADLEC Slovakia

15 . #452 2348 10
83887 KM [SVK]Olivia KADLECOVA Slovakia
38307 B [ALG]JAhmed TIAB Algeria

16 2200
44284 B [ALG]iImene AMOURA Algeria
31477 B [ALG]Sid Ali SAIDANI Algeria

17 2200
95224 B [ALG]Rosa MAMACHE Algeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=c948960e-7355-4340-9dcc-fa946226857d

Member ID
57937
11455

80630
29188

60485
45964

73690
88020

84409
45055

95721
69956

28080
84590

43060
44778

21347
31746

94193
26894

48017
80339

91043
48107

43478
24875

20095
27376

BWEF - Algeria International 2025 - Acceptance list

Player
[ALG]Oussama KEDDOU
[ALG]Chiraz HALIMI

[ALG]IMohamed Amine GUELMAOUI
[ALG]Chaima BOUFENNICHE

[ALG]Mestapaha KESSARI
[ALG]Fatima BOUFENNICHE

= [EGY]EZZAT Kareem

== [EGY]Nour AHMED YOUSSRI
B [ALG]Ryane MAZRI

B [ALG]Ines MADI

E3 [suijLiano PANZA
K3 [sulVera APPENZELLER

[ALG]Faouzi ZIANE
[ALG]Hiba LEKBAL
[ALG]Ayoub DJEBLI
[ALG]Alae-Soundous KHEDMAD]I

[ALG]Mourad AFNAI
[ALG]Farah AFENAI

[ALG]Saif Eddine KIOUAR
[ALG]Douaa Intissare TOUATI

[ALG]Fahed BENABDELKADER
[ALG]Deloum RIHAM

[ALG]YACINE Laichi

[ALG]JRahma Aya SALEM
[ALG]Ayoub Rayan DAOUD
[ALG]Razane Meriemm OUCHEFOUN

[ALG]Maxel ZEKRINI
[ALG]Lylia LEKBAL

Nationality Rank Points

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Egypt

Egypt

Algeria
Algeria

#820

#820

Switzerland

X #1060
Switzerland

Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria
Algeria

920

920

600

Notional/Protected

2200

2200

2200

1840

1840

1200
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